
District : SINGRAULI Place :DEOSAR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

1
1

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 215 enclosed

MP/708/69/Adv KAMLESHWAR SINGH1.
NEAR JAMA MASJID, SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9179706488

MP/469/70/Adv SHRINATH PATHAK2.
SUPELA,JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8962231564

MP/691/78/Adv GULAB PRASAD SHARMA3.
BAR ASSOCIATION, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893718724

MP/938/78/Adv KRIPA SHANKAR SHUKLA4.
ITAR,POST-JHAKRAWAL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893827659

MP/122/79/Adv TULSI RAM SINGH5.
VILL-ITAR, POST-JAKHRAWAI. DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9753015343

MP/524/80/Adv SARASWATI PRATAP SINGH6.
VILL/POST-PEEPARA, TEH-DUDHAMANIYA 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893924452

MP/654/80/Adv LALLA  PRASAD VAISHYA7.
VILL-JHAKRAWAD DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893827664

MP/869/80/Adv KARTAR NATH DWIVEDI8.
VILL-KHOBHA, JIYAWAN, POST-JHAKRAWA 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9981216768

MP/1001/81/AdvRAM NARESH DWIEDI9.
BAR ASSOCIATION, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893107753

MP/33/82/Adv PRAKASH NARAYAN MISHRA10.
VILL-BARAHPATIYA,POST-CHANDUAR
DEOSAR,DISTT-SINGHRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9893229625

MP/210/82/Adv RAM SUMAN SONI11.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7049410897

MP/160/83/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD SONI12.
C/O R.S.VERMA, ADV., SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9893986423

MP/853/83/Adv SANT RAM BAIS13.
JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893859119

MP/499/84/Adv ABHIMANYA SINGH14.
POHARA PATERI, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9977238259

MP/990/84/Adv KUNJ BIHARI GUPTA15.
DAGA,BARGAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9926184578

MP/515/85/Adv KAMTA NATH DHAR16.
SUPLA,JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893868131

MP/89/86/Adv CHITRIKUTI PRASAD JAISWAL17.
HEERALAL COLONY,  AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9165574498

MP/1081/86/AdvANANT KUMAR SHUKLA18.
KHANDOURA JHAKRAWAL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893859087

MP/790/87/Adv MOHAMMAD DIN ANSARI19.
JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8827199119

MP/1349/88/AdvRADHA MADHAV SINGH BAIS20.
BETAHADAN UDAMANI DEOSAR, SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9685421955

MP/1743/89/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI21.
KHAKHARAWAL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9981281212

MP/106/90/Adv NARESH PRASAD SHARMA22.
MAUJANA CHANDURA, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9685307163

MP/644/90/Adv SHUKRA SEN BAIS23.
GHINDAHAGAWA PATERI, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9981333852

MP/1763/90/AdvMRITDHWAJ DEO SINGH24.
CIVIL COURT, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893583470

MP/569/91/Adv PANNA LAL JAISWAL25.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893804895

MP/526/92/Adv ONKAR NATH PANDEY26.
NAUDHIYA(DEOSAR) JIYAWAN,

Ph./Mo. 9993207034

MP/565/92/Adv GHAN SHYAM DAS BAIS27.
CIVIL COURT CLASS II, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993458790

MP/1091/92/AdvBRIJENDRA PRASAD GAUTAM28.
NAUDHIA,SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9893401789

MP/1535/92/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR RAJAK29.
SARAI DEOSAR,SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9753555689

MP/770/93/Adv RUDRAMANI PANDEY30.
S/O H.M.PANDEY, VILL-ITAR, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7869146618

MP/1873/93/AdvSHYAMA PATI TIWARI31.
KHAIRABADA JHAKHARAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893460806

MP/2036/93/AdvIBRAHIM MOHAMMAD32.
JHAKHARAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9685613600

MP/1360/94/AdvSUDHAKAR SINGH CHANDEL33.
BARAINIYAN DAGABARAGAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9617912666

MP/2856/94/AdvGHAN SHYAM DAS GUPTA.34.
SHAMDA JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9754125736

MP/1681/95/AdvYOGESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI35.
VILL-DHAPRA,  POST-SAROUNDHA, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9752713757

MP/1724/95/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK36.
VILL-SUPELA,  POST-JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993305996

MP/2040/95/AdvMRIGENDRA KUMAR37.
CIVIL COURT, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893804808

MP/436/96/Adv RAKESH PRATP SINGH CHANDEL38.
VILL-BAGDARA,  POST-KHATAI, 
DISTT-SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9893538250

MP/2071/96/AdvNAND LAL SAHU39.
VILL-BARAINIYA (HANUMANGANJ) 
POST-DAGA BARGAWAN, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9424652932

MP/2821/96/AdvPYARELAL CHATURVEDI40.
MAHENDRA BHAWAN,  NEAR WATER TANK, 
SOUTH KARONDIA, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9424868411
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MP/1014/97/AdvNARENDRA PRASAD YADAV41.
VILL-GODHGAWAN,  POST-GHAKHRAW 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9755739827

MP/1036/97/AdvLAKHPATI PRASAD MISHRA42.
VILL-HARRACHANDEL,  POST-CHANDUAR, 
POST-JIYAWAN, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9165535133

MP/1261/97/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI43.
45 SAMDA COLONY DEOSAR 
DISTT-SINGHRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9893990775

MP/1722/97/AdvBHAGYAWAN PRASAD JAISWAL44.
AT-POST-JHARA, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9179604068

MP/429/98/Adv LOLAR PRASAD SAHU45.
C/O K.S.SHUKLA,  ADVOCATE,  CIVIL COURT 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7693020191

MP/1237/98/AdvJAWAHAR LAL JAISWAL46.
AT-JHARRA, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893839732

MP/552/99/Adv RAMNATH SHARMA47.
AT-DUARI,  POST-SARAUNDHA, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993038453

MP/1622/99/AdvJAY PRAKASH GUPTA48.
AT-JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893401471

MP/3768/99/AdvRAMJATAN GUPTA49.
HATHITAL COLONY,  1065, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9165767637

MP/160/00/Adv ASHOK SINGH PAIGAM50.
C/O J.N.SINGH,   EX.M.P.,   UNCHI HAVELI, 
AMAHA, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9893827032

MP/1618/00/AdvUMESH KUMAR GUPTA51.
IST BY PASS, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993011534

MP/4193/00/AdvAYODHYA PRASAD SHUKLA52.
AT-SAHVAR, POST-JIYAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893232084

MP/4787/00/AdvRAMSIYA JAISWAL53.
AT-KONI (KAUDIYATOLA) POST-SARAI 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9754205965

MP/170/01/Adv AJIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI54.
VILL-KHDORA, PO-JHKHRAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993201266

MP/560/01/Adv PANNA LAL SAHU55.
VILL- PAPAL  POST- NIWAS DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993207052

MP/663/01/Adv DAYA SHANKAR SHUKLA56.
VILL-KHARAURA   POST-JAKHARAWAL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9755190452

MP/2207/01/AdvMANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI57.
VINAY BHAWANM FORNT OF  COLLECTARAT 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9981041099

MP/3037/01/AdvDILEEP KUMAR PANDEY58.
NEAR REAST HOUSE  JIYAWAN DEOSAR 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 8109801105

MP/734/02/Adv ARUN KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL59.
VILL- POKHARA POST PATERI SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9329087158

MP/876/02/Adv RAJENDRA  PARASAD CHATURVEDI60.
VILL KHANKURA POST JHAKHARWAL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893858920

MP/1003/02/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI61.
VILL POST PATULKHI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7509455645

MP/1216/02/AdvRAM TAHAL VERMA62.
WARD NO 7,  OPP SERCUIT HOUSE, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9589287753

MP/1474/02/AdvSUKHENDRA KUMAR  SHUKLA63.
VILL BAHERA POST JIYAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893859186

MP/2018/02/AdvRAGHUNATH PRASAD  SHARMA64.
VILLPOST  NIGRI, SIDHI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893748141

MP/2174/02/AdvSHYAM  LAL SINGH65.
VILL ETAR PSOT JHAKHARAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893235295

MP/2262/02/AdvDURGESH  KUMAR   DUBEY66.
VILL BARHAT POST BARDIK DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9630541372

MP/3110/02/AdvALOK KUMAR  SHARMA67.
RAMMILAN SHARMA ŠVILL-POST-  
DHONGA DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9981905859

MP/3167/02/AdvSHRI NIWAS  BAIS68.
V & P  PACHUAR, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9981256751

MP/3169/02/AdvBANSH  BAHADUR SINGH BAIS69.
V.P.  PIPARA ,  TAH- CHITRANGI, SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9981215992

MP/313/03/Adv KANHAIYA LAL SINGH70.
VILLL  PO KHARA POST OFFICE  PATERI 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9753092340

MP/338/03/Adv BECHAN  PRASAD PATWA71.
VILL BARGAWAN POST BARGAWAN SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9685222325

MP/345/03/Adv KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA72.
POST DAGA BARGA WAN SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9575160991

MP/1026/03/AdvRAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI73.
VILL  MANIKOP;UR DHAROLI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9977319129

MP/1044/03/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  CHATURVEDI74.
C/O CHATARVEDI BOOK  STALL  BUS STA 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 8085284874

MP/2019/03/AdvBHOLA  PRASAD JAISWAL75.
VILL PSOT JHARA DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9179604063

MP/2565/03/AdvNARENDRA PRASAD  CHATURVEDI76.
C/O SHRI K.S. SHUKLA ADV, CIVIL COURT 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893702296

MP/2600/03/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA77.
VIL DHAPSA,  POST  SARUDHA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9981001896

MP/2616/03/AdvSHARDA PRASAD  SHARMA78.
C/O SHRI M.R. PANDEY,  NEW STATE BA 
LONY,MANASNAGAR, REWA SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9893702209

MP/2936/03/AdvUMESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI79.
VILL-  KHADAURA POST JHAKHA RAWAL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893547779

MP/2972/03/AdvBIPIN BIHARI  DWIVEDI80.
VILL KHANDURA POST JHAKHANRAWARL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9981469873
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MP/2980/03/AdvSHESHAWATAR DWIVEDI81.
VILL KHANAURA POST JHAKHARA , DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893702300

MP/3012/03/AdvANAND PRASAD  DWIVEDI82.
VIL  SAHVAR PSOT JIAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9617088816

MP/3349/03/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SEN83.
OBRI PS TINGUDI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993691576

MP/3643/03/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR  SONI84.
VILL SAMADA POST JIWAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9630687416

MP/3644/03/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SONI85.
VILL SAMDA,  POST JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993207036

MP/396/04/Adv SURESH PRASAD  JAISWAL86.
VILL- BELLGANW, POST-JHARA BLOCK 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9993211214

MP/454/04/Adv BADRI PRASAD  BAIS87.
VILL BAKHUL POST  JAMGDHI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893868046

MP/585/04/Adv HARISH KUMAR PATHAK88.
VILL  BAHERA , POST  KARTHUA, 
TEH-CHITRANGI, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9977303445

MP/623/04/Adv SHIV SHANKAR  PRASAD  MISHRA89.
VILL KARTHUA POST KARTHUA, THY- 
CHITRINGI DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9479462481

MP/895/04/Adv MRIGESH KUMAR  CHATURVEDI90.
VILL-  KHADAURA, POST JHAKHARAWL, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9981861086

MP/1022/04/AdvSURESH KUMAR DWIVEDI91.
VILL/POST NIWAS, TEH- SARAI, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993215870

MP/2091/04/AdvSHRI RAM SHUKLA92.
VILL SAHUAR POST JIAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893235110

MP/2201/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  MISHRA93.
BY PASS ROAD,  NEW BUS STAND, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9425179187

MP/2324/04/AdvMANSHA MISHRA94.
C/O  SHRI V.P.TIWARI ADV.CIVIL COURT, 
CIVIL COURT, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893111785

MP/3889/04/AdvGOKARAN  PRASAD  MISHRA95.
VILL POST  KARTHUA, TAH-CHITRANGI, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9479711965

MP/527/05/Adv PANKAJ SINGH VAISHYA96.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893827127

MP/840/05/Adv MOHAN LAL  CHATURVEDI97.
VILL  BHRUHA, POST - JHAKHRAWAL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893402091

MP/1934/05/AdvRAM KRIPAL VISHWAKARMA98.
VILL AKOURI  POST JAYAVAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993218209

MP/1982/05/AdvGIRDHARI  LAL JAISWAL99.
VILL UJJAINI PST TINGUDI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9755085310

MP/2171/05/AdvRAJ KUMAR RAJAK100.
VILL AKARI POST JAYAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8085931382

MP/2208/05/AdvASHISH KUMAR TIWARI101.
BEHIND UNION BANK DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893827663

MP/2520/05/AdvSHAILENDRA PATHAK102.
VILL SHUPELA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893804900

MP/2523/05/AdvRAJENDRA   PRASAD  JAYSWAL103.
VILL BELGANW PSOT JHARA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7049296370

MP/2621/05/AdvGYANENDRA PRASAD  CHATURVEDI104.
VILL BHARUHA PSOT JHAKHRAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7869824668

MP/2779/05/AdvDILIP KUMAR CHATURVEDI105.
VILL KHADAURA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993215917

MP/3102/05/AdvYUDHISHTHIR PRASAD  JAYSWAL106.
VILL BELGAONW POST JHARA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9753109774

MP/3203/05/AdvRAM KARAN  PRAJAPATI107.
VILL BELGANW POST JHARA THANA -SARAI 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9009260856

MP/3793/05/AdvMANOJ TIWARI108.
VILL BARGAWAN POST  DAGBARGAWAN, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9993617293

MP/139/06/Adv SIYA RAM JAYASWAL109.
VILL POST  SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7354228610

MP/926/06/Adv ARUN KUMAR BAIS110.
VILL GOGINI POST  CHANDUAR, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9165792871

MP/1887/06/AdvDINESH SINGH111.
VILL SAMADA  POST JIYAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9179706488

MP/2124/06/AdvPURNENDU PRAKASH CHATURVEDI112.
VILL KAHNDURA  POST JHAKHARAWAL, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893229415,9893229415

MP/2541/06/AdvAASHEESH  KUMAR PATHAK113.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893919703,9993340148

MP/3260/06/AdvLALJI  RAJAK114.
VILL AMHATOLA POST SARAI BLOCK, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9752454458

MP/289/07/Adv RAM UJAGIR  GUPTA115.
VILL ITAR, POST JAKHRAWAL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893235480,7869198551

MP/584/07/Adv RADHE SHYAM SHUKLA116.
VILL SAMOAD POST SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9179077066

MP/947/07/Adv DAYASHANKAR YADAV117.
VILL JOGINI POST CHANDWAR DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7024973285

MP/1313/07/AdvRAMA PRASAD SAHU118.
VILL DHAUDARPOST DAGA BARGAWAN 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9993456038,9575509870

MP/1454/07/AdvSHRAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA119.
S/O SHRI K.S. SHUKLA ADV. CIVIL COURT, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893827659,9893827742

MP/1496/07/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI120.
VILL KHADURA, POST JHAKHARAWAL, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893858918,9893858918
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MP/1567/07/AdvMANORATH VAISHYA121.
VILL POST JHAKHARAWAL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9752538938

MP/1664/07/AdvBABU RAM JAISWAL122.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9424789081,9977326318

MP/1735/07/AdvDILEEP DWIVEDI123.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR, P.S. JIYAWAN,

Ph./Mo. 9893059198,9893859198

MP/1856/07/AdvANIRUDDH KUMAR SHUKLA124.
C/O SHRI BHAIYA RAM VARMA  VILL AND 
POST ORANGARI, THANA BARGAWA SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9229662765,9993691506

MP/1909/07/AdvGHANSHYAM  MISHRA125.
VILL SAHUAR,  POST JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9179947487

MP/2395/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR CHATURVEDI126.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI, 
ADV. CIVIL COURT, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893858920,8085697001

MP/2730/07/AdvDINESH KUMAR DWIVEDI127.
C/O DR. D.K. DWIVEDI (LECTURER) WARD 
NO 12, ARJUN NAGAR, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9407303490

MP/648/08/Adv SHIV BALAK SAHU128.
VILL- BARHAWA TOLA, POST DAGA 
BARGAWAN, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9755447618,9755447618

MP/927/08/Adv SHRI KUMAR RAJAK129.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9753015287

MP/1954/08/AdvMAHESH PRASAD GUPTA130.
VILL JOGINI, POST CHANPUR, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993406881,9993406881

MP/2878/08/AdvSHRIKANT PANDEY131.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9993215038,8085197375

MP/666/09/Adv RAMNUJ CHATURVEDI132.
C/O SHRI S.K. SHUKLA  ADV., CIVIL COURT, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893231032,9893231032

MP/700/09/Adv SANGAM LAL GUPTA133.
VILL POST SARAI, SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 9424789033,9993296843

MP/1088/09/AdvARVIND KUMAR SINGH134.
ANANT MEDICAL STORE, HOSPITAL, 
CHOWK, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9981352623,9981352623

MP/1134/09/AdvRAM NARESH VISHWAKARMA135.
VILL KUKRAWAN POST PURAIL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9630214916,9630214916

MP/1569/09/AdvRAM SAROJ GOSWAMI136.
VILL KHOROUDA, POST JHARKHAWAD, 
DEWAS
Ph./Mo. 8085728950

MP/2208/09/AdvLAVKUSH KUMAR CHATURVEDI137.
VILL KHADAURA, POST JHAKHARAWAL, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7746857419

MP/2755/09/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SINGH138.
VILL ITAR, POST JHKHAWARAL, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9754589969

MP/2846/09/AdvKAUSHALENDRA PANDEY139.
VILL KHADAURA, POST JHAKHA RAWAL, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9752690819

MP/211/10/Adv RAMHARI RAMKRISHNA BAIS140.
VILL CHINGO POST PATERI SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 9893612657

MP/1080/10/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR PATHAK141.
VILL SUPELA POST JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9977422828

MP/2228/10/AdvRAM KRISHNA KUSHWAHA142.
C/O SHRI K.S. SHUKLA ADV., CIVIL COURT, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9755408061

MP/2890/10/AdvBHOLA NATH VISHWAKARMA143.
VILL JOGINI POST CHANRAAR, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9752363842

MP/3035/10/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN SINGH144.
C/O SHRI M.K. VERMA ADV.& NOTRY, CIVIL 
COURT, WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 9893793874

MP/3865/10/AdvBHARATLAL DWIVEDI145.
VILL. & POST-JHAKHARWAL, THANA- 
JIYAWAN DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893235295

MP/4315/10/AdvRAJ KUMAR PATHAK146.
VILL-SUPELA P.JIYAWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893367585

MP/122/11/Adv PRAKASH NARAYAN PANDEY147.
VILL GHINDHAGAON, POST PATERI, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9753686294

MP/454/11/Adv SHYAM JI JAISWAL148.
CIVIL COURT, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9617845928

MP/858/11/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA149.
VILL POST DAGA, BARGAOWAN, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7000726972,9977704939

MP/2263/11/AdvRAM HARSH GOSWAMI150.
VILL KHADORA, POST JHAKRAWAL, THANA 
JIYAWAN, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9589349564

MP/266/12/Adv RABINANDAN KUMAR TIWARI151.
VILL KHAIRABADA, POST JHAKRAWAL, 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9893884358

MP/1527/12/AdvKAMTA PRAJAPATI152.
VILL POST BARKA  THANA SARAI , DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9981837392

MP/2461/13/AdvUMA SHANKAR SINGH153.
VILL-PONDI, 
POST-LAMSARAI,TEHSIL-CHITRANGI 
Ph./Mo. 9755944356

MP/224/14/Adv PRABHU NATH CHATURVEDI154.
VILL.-KHADAURA, POST-JHAKHARAWAL, 
C/O-NARENDRA PRASAD CHATURVEDI 
Ph./Mo. 9981905989

MP/480/14/Adv RAKESH KUMAR SINGH155.
C/O RAJLAL SINGH ADVOCATE DISTT AND 
SESSION COURT SINGRAULI WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 9993637150

MP/646/14/Adv MANVATI SINGH156.
VILL-AMO DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9589289910

MP/1502/14/AdvRAJ KUMAR JAISWAL157.
C/O-PANNA LAL JAISWAL,VILL-KHUTAR 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9752606478

MP/2196/14/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR RATHIYA158.
VILL-GAURABA POST-JHAKHRAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7898417045

MP/498/15/Adv SHIV MANGAL TALANG159.
VILLAGE-BANJARI,POST-BANJARI,TEHSIL-SA
RAI DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 8120694023

MP/1723/15/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL160.
GRAM/POST-JHARA,TEHSIL-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9575893095
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MP/792/16/Adv VINOD KUMAR CHATURVEDI161.
VILLAGE-KHADAURA,POST-JHAKHARAWAL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9981587679

MP/1331/17/AdvHARIGOVIND PRASAD PATHAK162.
VILLAGE-SUPELA,POST-JIYAWAH DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9111019901

MP/2428/17/AdvASHOK KUMAR JAYSWAL163.
VILLAGE-KAKARSIHA,POST-JHARA,TESIL-SA
RAI DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7697108510

MP/315/18/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR PATHAK164.
VILLAGE-SUPELA,POST-JIYAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8720821868

MP/364/18/Adv AJEET TIWARI165.
VILL SUPELA PO JI YAWAN DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8770262095

MP/599/18/Adv SHYAM LAL SAKET166.
VILLAGE-BHARSEDA,POST-JHARA,TEHSIL-S
ARAI SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9301137984

MP/1274/18/AdvANIL KUMAR PATHAK167.
VILLAGE/POST-KHATAI CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 7869691996

MP/1928/18/AdvKULPREET SINGH BAIS168.
VILLAGE-ITAR,POST-JHAKARVAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8962380652

MP/2390/18/AdvDINESH KUMAR JAYSWAL169.
VILLAGE/POST- NAUDHIYA, SARAI 
SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9893214080

MP/137/19/Adv BABOO RAM JAISWAL170.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9685799728

MP/1324/19/AdvDIVAKAR LAL JAYSWAL171.
VILLAGE/POST- JHARA TEH- SARAI 
WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 9981759714

MP/1948/19/AdvKRISHNA PRASAD JAYSWAL172.
CIVIL COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9617994093

MP/2133/19/AdvMOTI LAL PRAJAPATI173.
VILLAGE BARKA THESHIL SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9755190410

MP/2436/19/AdvSEVIN PRASAD JAYSWAL174.
VILLAGE/POST-KAKARSIHA, JHARA 
TEH-SARAI DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7771916623

MP/2478/19/AdvAJAY KUMAR JAISWAL175.
VILLAGE/POST-JHARA TEH-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9589547586

MP/61/20/Adv PARAS NATH CHATURVEDI176.
ADDITIONAL SECITION COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893829231

MP/180/20/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL177.
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT COURT DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7389107602

MP/220/20/Adv SAVITA VAISHYA178.
VILLAGE ITAR POST JHAKHRAWAL DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9893793874

MP/1775/20/AdvRAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI179.
GRAM BELGAN  POST JHARA TEH. SARAI 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7828147248

MP/1966/20/AdvGAYA PRASAD YADAV180.
VILLAGE-SAMUD,POST-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9399048379

MP/2651/20/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR JAYSWAL181.
VILL. SAMOOD TEH. SARAI SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 7581935624

MP/687/21/Adv MADAN PRASAD JAISWAL182.
VILLAGE/POST-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9174800902

MP/697/21/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL183.
VILLAGE/POST-SARAI, DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7489951750

MP/878/21/Adv UTTAMA CHATURVEDI184.
HO NO-94, VILLAGE/POST-AMO BLOCK 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9755482659

MP/2661/21/AdvRAM NARESH PRAJAPATI185.
VILLAGE-CHAMARIDOL,POST-JHARA 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9111262909

MP/2991/21/AdvPREETI SINGH186.
TEH.-SARAI SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 7354385951

MP/3171/21/AdvSHYAMA KUMARI JAYSWAL187.
VILLAGE/POST-SARAI,184/3 SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 9589947398

MP/3378/21/AdvASHOK KUMAR SEN188.
VILLAGE-ITMA,TEHSIL-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9669705627

MP/3382/21/AdvAMBRIKA PRASAD JAISWAL189.
VILLAGE-KONI,POST-SARAI SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 9753805872

MP/3749/21/AdvBRIJENDRA KUMAR JAYSWAL190.
VILLAGE-BELGOWN,POST-JHARA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8827975476

MP/4103/21/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SAKET191.
VILLAGE-BHARSEDA ,POST-JHARA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9752738889

MP/4214/21/AdvRAHUL KUMAR SONI192.
VILLAGE-AMHATOLA,POST-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 9685509282

MP/4397/21/AdvSHIVAM GAUTAM193.
SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8770113680

MP/4582/21/AdvGOMATI PRASAD JAYSWAL194.
VILLAGE/PSOT-SARAI DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8435268642

MP/5044/21/AdvASHISH KUMAR CHATURVEDI195.
33/2 DEVSAR KASAR ROAD KHADAURA 
JHAKHRAWAL DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9685618356

MP/5869/21/AdvAKASH BABU SHAHWAL196.
VILLAGE-BAGHADIH,POST-ODGHADI 
WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 9669086351

MP/1403/22/AdvNIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA197.
VILLAGE-MAKRI,POST-TINGUDI,TEH.-SARAI 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7869519112

MP/2305/22/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU198.
VILLAGE-BARAINIYA,POST-DAGA DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 7470303524

MP/159/23/Adv SHYAM JI JAISWAL199.
VILLAGE-KAKARSIHA,POST-SARA,SARAI 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9753869103

MP/2708/23/AdvAJAY MISHRA200.
VILLAGE-BARAHPATIA,POST-CHANDUAR 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9685193534
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MP/6581/23/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SAHU201.
VILLAGE-BANJARI,TEH.-SARAI SINGRAULI

Ph./Mo. 7869657657

MP/3357/24/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI202.
VILLAGE-SAHUAR,POST-JIYAWAN,PIN-4868
81 SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/3485/24/AdvAJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI203.
VILLAGE-KURSA,POST-JIYAWAN PIN-486881 
SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9644234824

MP/3968/24/AdvDASHRATH PRASAD JAISWAL204.
VILLAGE-KAKARSIHA,POST-JHARA,TEH.
-SARAI,PIN-486669 DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 8878096616

MP/4029/24/AdvPRAKASH JAISWAL205.
GHOGHARA ,TEH.-SARAI,PIN-486669 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9179739539

MP/4544/24/AdvASHUTOSH SINGH206.
VILLAGE-NIGRI,PIN-486669 DEOSAR

Ph./Mo. 8349271841

MP/5200/24/AdvLALA SINGH207.
VILL-PIDARIYA,POST-DARBARI,TEH-CHITRA
NGI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109888208

MP/5248/24/AdvPRASHANT KUMAR JAISWAL208.
VILLAGE-GHOGHARA,TEH.
-SARAI,PIN-486669 DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7582847882

MP/6552/24/AdvVIKASH KUMAR CHATURVEDI209.
VILLAGE-KHADAURA,POST-JHAKHRAWAL,PI
N-486881 DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7898362150

MP/6559/24/AdvANAND KUMAR JAYSWAL210.
VILL-BELGAON POST JHARA TEH-SARAI PIN 
486669 DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 7566792877

MP/6902/24/AdvAKANKSHA GUPTA211.
H.NO. 140/2 VILL-NAVDHIYA ABAD 
POST/TEH DEOSAR WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 7724052598

MP/125/25/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI212.
V/P-GEEDA,POST-DHAUHANI,486669 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9873711903

MP/1824/25/AdvAKASH KUMAR DWIVEDI213.
VILLAGE-PARAI,POST-KARGUA,PIN-496228 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 8770113032

MP/4845/25/AdvARUN KUMAR JAISWAL214.
VILLAGE-SARAI,POST-SARAI,PIN-486881 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 8085219740

MP/7750/25/AdvRAJKUMAR CHATURVEDI215.
VILLAGE-KAHDOURA,POST-JHAKARWAL 
DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9425434280


